Race Date
June 03, 23

Overall
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Name
Kevin Grieger
Brian Grieger
David Dimitroff
Steve Sebert
Roseanne Miller
Susan Snyder
Lynda Ericson
Deborah Wozniak
Tom Stropky
W. Ben Sims
Cathy Durnham
Morgan Sebert
Tareyn Sebert
Sue Spiess
Deborah Mott
Michael Raymer
Mike Cassin
Meg Kearton
Jesse Schryver
Julie Schryver
Terry Stropky
Brittney Strebe
Julia Quigley
Emily Childers
Carol Sloane
Lindsay Loniewski
Marla Wozniak
Anita Peters
Carolyn Parry
Shari Richey
Michelle Drzewiecki

2023 St. Stan's Trail Creek 5K

Overall Finish List

City
Valparaiso IN
Michigan City IN
Valparaiso IN
La Porte IN

Michigan City IN
La Porte IN
Michigan City IN
Beverly Shores IN
Michigan City IN
Michigan City IN

La Porte IN
Rolling Prairie IN
Michigan City IN
Michigan City IN
Michigan City IN
Saint Louis MO
Saint Louis MO
Michigan City IN
La Porte IN

La Porte IN
Michigan City IN
Laporte IN

La Porte IN
Michigan City IN
Portage IN
South Bend IN
Michigan City IN
Michigan City IN

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Walk
7056 44
7055 46
7038 41
7113 61
7140 65
7139 52
7045 58
7134 63
7128 64
7114 75
7042 64
7112 28
7148 25
7119 60
7087 57
7098 53
7033 63
7068 66
7107 22
7108 57
7127 58
7126 33
7097 69
7034 33
7115 70
7080 33
7135 34
7094 58
7093 34
7100 62
7040 46

1

M

B e e e e e e o e e e < <G~ e M o e o e RO~ » B B 1 e  BE-G-GG

[EnY
e

N NN R R R R B B B
NP O ©OO®~NDUAWNEPER O

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

. Female
. Female
. Female

: Female
: Female
. Female
. Female

: Female
: Female
. Female
. Female

. Female

Time
36:44.5
37:06.7
41:20.5
41:32.4
41:49.7
41:50.3
43:42.2
45:54.8
48:13.6
49:50.7
50:40.9
52:12.0
52:13.9
52:17.4
52:18.2
54:09.7
58:26.2
58:29.1
58:29.2
58:29.7
58:30.1
59:04.7
59:04.8
59:05.1
59:05.3
59:06.0
59:07.6

1:03:54.2
1:03:54.4
1:06:12.8
1:06:20.1

06/03/23 03:29:31 PM

Pace
11:58/M
12:04/M
13:23/M
13:30/M
13:38/M
13:38/M
14:11/M
14:55/M
15:38/M
16:11/M
16:27/M
16:57/M
16:57/M
17:02/M
17:02/M
17:35/M
18:55/M
19:00/M
19:26/M
19:27/M
18:58/M
19:14/M
19:13/M
19:15/M
19:13/M
19:14/M
19:15/M
20:49/M
20:49/M
21:29/M
21:32/M



